University of Houston
DOWNTOWN

Published by the Office of Data Analytics and Institutional Research (DAIR)

Retention & Graduation Rates
Higher Education Opportunity Act (HEOA) reporting

Retention Rate
One year retention rate for first-time, bachelor's degree students
Fall 2021 Cohort

Full-time
Part-time

Graduation Rate

Six year graduation rate for first-time, full-time bachelor's degree students

Fall 2016 Cohort

Males
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic
White

Females
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic
White

Overall
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic
White

Recipients of a Federal Pell Grant
Recipients of a subsidized Stafford Loan who did not receive a Pell Grant
Students who did not receive either a Pell Grant or a subsidized Stafford Loan

Note: Disaggregated rates are disclosed only for groups with at least 10 students.

Retention rate

65%
53%

Graduation rate

22%
19%
26%
23%
24%

38%
29%
34%
39%
33%

31%
23%
30%
32%
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34%
22%
27%
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